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1 Underlying EBITDA margin

Sartorius Stedim Biotech in 2024 numbers

~€2,8bn

9,900+

28.0%
1

~€340mn 50+
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~€12,000 ~$4.25mn~€240,000 

CAR-T
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Our Ambition
More efficient bioprocessing

Our Solutions
Technologies for all phases of drug manufacturing  

| 
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Resolute® BioSMB Ambr® 250HT Biostat® STR Umetrics SuiteLinkit® AX
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1 GlobalData, October 2023, CGT = Cell & Gene Therapies

19,000+
~100
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Biological 
Industries

CellGenix Xell Albumedix Polyplus
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Expansion of production and R&D capacities; selected current projects

~€340mn
2024

Marlborough, Göttingen, Freiburg, 

Songdo, 

Opened in 2024 Current investments

Aubagne, Guxhagen, 
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Sales CAGR for continued operations; EBITDA margin excluding extraordinary items

~€2,8bn

~€680m

Sales revenue EBITDA1 margin in %

Ø
2014-2024~15%
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1 Thereof around a fifth through acquisitions

10

∅ 1

20282025



2030
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2045

Net-zero emissions

1 Process emissions from membrane manufacturing are currently considered unavoidable based on available technology, 2 Including product and transport packaging

~10%
1 2

1

Zero 100%

2

Zero>75% 
av. 

35 

CO2
1 3

2030

CO2
1 3

~10%
1 2
1

Zero 100%

2045

Net-zero
emissions



Sartorius Stedim Japan K.K.
4F, Daiwa Shinagawa North, 1-8-11 Kita-
Shinagawa, Shinagawa-ku, Tokyo
Postal Code : 140-0001
 

Simplifying Progress
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